FPERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06=-23-300-013

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

113.80FT
8 VICTORIA VILIA ADD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2—20—6?
12=29-69
9-14-76
6-26-78
5-24-96
5-24-96
10-24-00
3-1-01

SPRINGFIELD REAL ESTATE SERVICE INC

BOYTSE, MILDRED N
PIDCOCK, CHARLES O & GERALDINE J

PIDCOCK CHARLES O

ESTES CLOYE A & MARIE

ESTES CLOYE A

ESTES RANDY L & LINDA S

CONTIMORTGAGE CORPORATION
MERSHON RONALD & LEIGHANN

C.F. 23.50

QCD NO .C.F

C.F.45,00

C.F. none
S.P. 85,000

S.P.80,000
S.P. 102,500




